MUNICIPAL JUDGE
COURT REPORT

FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS

MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS

PENALTY SURCHARGES

COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES

DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES

CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES

IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE

SAFE RIDITOTAL

SEPTEMBER

2022
$9,566.04
$4,373.43
$2,207.35
$1,181.41

$740.45
$1,539.14

$0.00
$50.00

$19,657.82

2021
$4,293.50
$2,123.51
$1,061.05

$549.20
$463.10
$709.24

$0.00
$100.00

$9,299.60

2022 2021
CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

$39,554.91 $61,746.85
$18,434.62  $24,783.06
$10,182.03  $15,008.83
$4,943.51 $6,714.31
$6,257.37  $11,924.28
$5,241.63 $7,626.34
$300.00 $100.00
$743.00 $1,233.00

$85,657.07 $129,136.67






