MUNICIPAL JUDGE COURT REPORT

SEPTEMBER

	2022	2021	2022 CUMULATIVE C	2021 CUMULATIVE
FORFEITURES/MUNICIPAL ORDINANCE VIOLATIONS	\$9,566.04	\$4,293.50	\$39,554.91	\$61,746.85
MUNICIPAL COURT COSTS	\$4,373.43	\$2,123.51	\$18,434.62	\$24,783.06
PENALTY SURCHARGES	\$2,207.35	\$1,061.05	\$10,182.03	\$15,008.83
COUNTY JAIL SURCHARGES	\$1,181.41	\$549.20	\$4,943.51	\$6,714.31
DRIVER IMPROVEMENT SURCHARGES	\$740.45	\$463.10	\$6,257.37	\$11,924.28
CRIME LAB/DRUG ENFORCEMENT SURCHARGES	\$1,539.14	\$709.24	\$5,241.63	\$7,626.34
IGNITION INTERLOCK DEVICE SURCHARGE	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$300.00	\$100.00
SAFE RIDITOTAL	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$743.00	\$1,233.00
	\$19,657.82	\$9,299.60	\$85,657.07	\$129,136.67